
 

Indonesia Public Holiday – 2019 

1 January  Tuesday  New Year’s Day 

  5 February  Tuesday  Chinese New Year 

  7 March  Thursday  Hari Raya Nyepi (Hindu New Year) 

  3 April  Wednesday Isra Miraj  

  19 April  Friday  Good Friday 

  1 May  Wednesday Labor Day 

  20 May  Monday  Replacement of Waisak Day 

  30 May  Thursday   Ascension Day 

3-4 June  Mon-Tues Cuti Bersama (Extra holiday declared by the government) 

5-6 June  Wed-Thurs Hari Raya Puasa Holidays 

7 June  Friday  Cuti Bersama (Extra holiday declared by the government) 

12 August  Monday  Replacement of Idul Adha * 

19 August  Monday  Replacement of Independence Day  

  2 September Monday  Replacement of Muharram* 

11 November Monday  Replacement of Maulidur Rasul 

24 December Tuesday  Cuti Bersama (Extra holiday declared by the government) 

25 December Wednesday Christmas Day 

Note: * Islamic holiday’s exact dates are subject to moon sightings and may differ from the date given. 
 


